
 

Be it known to all who enter here that CHRIST is the reason for this school. 

 

St. Anthony Catholic School 

635 Bonham Street 

Columbus Texas 

(979) 732 – 5505 

scollins@stanthonycolumbus.net 

 

Volleyball Schedule 

2023 – 2024 

 

Team    Site   Date   Time 

 

Our Lady of Victory    OLV  Thursday, August 17  5:30 

 

Nazareth   SAS  Thursday, August 24  5:30 
 

Sacred Heart   SAS  Monday, August 28  5:00 

 

Faith Academy  Bellville Tuesday, September 5  4:00  

 

St. Philip   El Campo Thursday, September 14 5:00 

 

St. Joseph (B)   SAS  Monday, September 18 5:00 

 

St. Michael   SAS  Monday, September 25 5:00 

 

St. Rose   Schulenburg Monday, October 2  5:00 

 

Trinity    Victoria Monday, October 16  5:00 

 

St. Ludmila     Shiner  Thursday, October 19  5:00 

 

Our Lady of the Gulf  SAS  Thursday, October 26  5:30 

 

 

 

Tournaments: Tentative Dates 

August 26 OLV, B 

September 23 St. Rose, B 

   September 23  Faith Academy, A 

   October 21 St. Michael, A 
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